Snipe North Americans

August 22-24,2025
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#
31337
32018
29248
31391
31298
31640
31771
31300
31297
30288
31770
30017
31840
30337
28856
31439
30473
30109
31938
31638
30800
29907
31256
1300
31114
29324
31805
28467
32023
28858
29694
30652
30331
25482

Skipper

Ernesto Rodriguez
Owen Fretwell
Aine McLean Fretwell
Diego Escobar
Randy Lake
Enrique Quintero
Arthur Blodgett
Asher Zittrer
Doug Hart

Reed Baldridge
Evan Hoffmann
JC Hermus
Nicolas Garcia
Carter Cameron
Peter Joslin
Robert Bowden
Robert Vann
David Tillson
Juan Cruz Garcia Quiroga
Robert Ramirez
Rick Arneson
Peter Busch
Anton Schmid
Paige Tillson
Tyler Mowry
Emilie Leung
Greg Virgin
Blake Buckner
Charles Green
Eric Heim
Robert Rios
Keith Farrell
Mat Johnson

Andre Peixoto
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Crew

Marina Cano
Colin Krebs

Efe Derman
Trevor Davis
Greenie Nguyen
Lorena Fundora
Sophia Reineke
Lucy Spearman
Jon Rogers
Madeline Baldridge
Laura Valderas
Kaya Hancock
Adriana Quiroga
tbd tbd

Zoey Ziskind
Grace Fang
Clark Hayes
Barb Tillson

Marianna Shand

Kate Sheahan Herron

Mary Grace Card
Cam Spriggs

Alice Schmid

Watt Duffy
Wiktoria Pedryc
Simon Leung
Nikki Bruno
Charlotte Hinman
Marisleysis Cedeno
Lorelei Heim
Nathan Phutawan
Andrew Meyerpeter
Luca Hines

Michael Spranger

R1

15

26
11

12
13
21

18
14
27
16
10
17
23

20
25
19
28
22
30
31
24
29
32
33
34

R2
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33

12

10

11
19
16
24
22
18
21
6
17
28
15
20
13
14
23
31
25
26
29
27
30
33
32
35 dnf

21
35 dnf
26
23
32
35 dnf

35 dnc
32
31
29
33

R6

17

12

35 dnf

13
20
10
11
16
18
14
21
28

22
35 dns
19
15
25

30
27
23
35 dnc
26
24
29
35 dnf

R7

R8

R9
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Total
20
27
31
31
46
50
57
65
69
72
72
74
78
82
93
102
111
113
115
116
117
127
127
128
134
150
152
160
165
168
168
177
183

205
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